Grades

2023 -2024 - 1st Sem -

Subject

ScSc 16N LIFE AND WORKS OF RIZAL

ESci 143 ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT

ScSc 12N READINGS IN PHILIPPINE HISTORY

ITec 17 LIVING IN THEIT ERA

ESci 110 PRE-CALCULUS FOR ENGINEERS

PhEd 13n PHYSICAL ACTIVITIES TOWARDS HEALTH AND FITNESS |

ESCi 1262 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND PROGRAMMING (abe/ce)

Grades

2023-2024 - 2nd Sem i

Subject

PhEd 14n PHYSICAL ACTIVITIES TOWARDS HEALTH AND FITNESS 2

Envi 11 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

ESci 110C PRE-CALCULUS FOR ENGINEERS (bsce)

C REFRESH SY

GPA

Instructor

XAVIERY RIC G. CANEZO

JOHN RICK G. BALURAN

ALDRIN Rubi PALERMO

ABEGAIL O. PESERAL

EPIFANIA Garcia LORETO

MARY JEAN Magdadaro SAPAN

ABEGAIL O. PESERAL

C REFRESHSY

GPA

Instructor

EMELIE D CASING

MARY JOY B. RAYMUNDO

JOHN RICK G. BALURAN

GPA

Units

@

GPA

Units

Midterm

2.00

2.00

225

2.00

425

225

3.00

Midterm

1.75

2.00

425

PENDING means your grade is encoded, but not yet approved by the college dean. Pending status will not be included in the GPA computation

2397

Final Completion
1.50
2.00
1.50
1.75
5.00
2.00
275

2.397

3.625

Final  Completion

1.50

2.25

5.00

3625



