C REFRESH SY	GPA		2.397	
Instructor	Units	Midterm	Final	Completion
XAVIERY RIC G. CAÑEZO	3	2.00	1.50	
JOHN RICK G. BALURAN	3	2.00	2.00	
ALDRIN Rubi PALERMO	3	2.25	1.50	
ABEGAIL O. PESERAL	3	2.00	1.75	
EPIFANIA Garcia LORETO	3	4.25	5.00	
MARY JEAN Magdadaro SAPAN	2	2.25	2.00	
ABEGAIL O. PESERAL	2	3.00	2.75	
	Instructor XAVIERY RIC G. CAÑEZO JOHN RICK G. BALURAN ALDRIN Rubi PALERMO ABEGAIL O. PESERAL EPIFANIA Garcia LORETO MARY JEAN Magdadaro SAPAN	Instructor	Instructor	Instructor

